

Pringles Texas BBQ Sauce 200g

Ingredients

Dehydrated Potatoes, Vegetable Oils (Sunflower, Palm, Corn) in varying proportions, WHEAT Flour, Corn Flour, Rice Flour, Barbecue Seasoning (Sugar, Lactose (MILK), Salt, Onion Powder, Flavour Enhancers {Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium 5'-Ribonucleotides}, Tomato Powder, Paprika Powder, Yeast Extract, Flavourings, Smoke Flavourings, Carob Powder, Acidity Regulator (Sodium Diacetate), Acids {Malic Acid, Citric Acid}, Garlic Powder, Sunflower Oil, Corn Starch, Colour {Paprika Extract}, Maltodextrin, Maltodextrin, Emulsifier (E471), Salt, Colour (Annatto Norbixin)

Allergens

CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT

MAY CONTAIN: SOYA

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	/30 g
Energy Values	2174 (KJ) / 520 (Kcal)	652 (KJ) / 156 (Kcal)
Fat	29g	8.7g
(of which Saturates)	6.3g	1.9g
Carbohydrate	57g	17g
(of which Sugars)	4.6g	1.4g
Fibre	3.5g	1.1g
Protein	6.1g	1.8g
Sodium		
Salt	1.2g	0.36g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Pringles

EAN: 5053990162062

Texas Barbecue Sauce Flavour Savoury Snack.

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Best before: see bottom (BB).

Store in a cool, dry place.

Manufacturer Address

Kellogg's,
Orange Tower,
MediaCityUK,
Salford,
Greater Manchester,
M50 2HF,
UK.
www.pringles.com